	1010			ter Main Repl	accinent		
North State Street				A-Del Construction 10 Adel Drive Newark, DE 19702 Francesca Garcia 302-333-9806		Reybold Construction 116 East Scotland Drive Bear, DE 19709 Shaun Rodgers 302-593-0696	
Item #	Description	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	<b>Extended</b> Cost	Unit Cost	<b>Extended</b> Cost
01	Mobilization/Demobilization	LS	1	\$57,425.00	\$57,425.00	\$91,405.00	\$91,405.00
02	Maintenance of Traffic	LS	1	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$369,911.00	\$369,911.00
03	Erosion and Sediment Control	LS	1	\$10,341.00	\$10,341.00	\$7,418.00	\$7,418.00
04	Survey and Layout	LS	1	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$13,358.00	\$13,358.00
05A	12" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	LF	3,155	\$589.00	\$1,858,295.00	\$440.00	\$1,388,200.00
05B	10" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	LF	56	\$474.00	\$26,544.00	\$1,021.00	\$57,176.00
05C	8" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	LF	337	\$331.00	\$111,547.00	\$550.00	\$185,350.00
05D	6" DR 18 PVC Water Pipe	LF	91	\$218.00	\$19,838.00	\$712.00	\$64,792.00
06A	12" Gate Valves	EA	9	\$6,235.00	\$56,115.00	\$4,083.00	\$36,747.00
06B	10" Gate Valves	EA	2	\$5,400.00	\$10,800.00	\$3,334.00	\$6,668.00
<b>06C</b>	8" Gate Valves	EA	2	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$2,498.00	\$4,996.00
06D	6" Gate Valves	EA	5	\$3,320.00	\$16,600.00	\$1,963.00	\$9,815.00
07A	1" Water Service Replacement	EA	56	\$3,790.00	\$212,240.00	\$5,010.00	\$280,560.00
07B	1 1/2" Water Service Replacement	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,692.00	\$5,692.00
08A	5/8" Water Meter	EA	66	\$250.00	\$16,500.00	\$250.00	\$16,500.00
08B	1 1/2" Water Meter	EA	1	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
09A	Meter Pit Installation	EA	42	\$2,015.00	\$84,630.00	\$2,950.00	\$123,900.00
09B	Dual Meter Pit Installation	EA	11	\$3,525.00	\$38,775.00	\$5,641.00	\$62,051.00
10	Fire Hydrant Removal	EA	2	\$3,400.00	\$6,800.00	\$2,220.00	\$4,440.00
11	Fire Hydrant Installation	EA	2	\$10,400.00	\$20,800.00	\$13,773.00	\$27,546.00
12	Removal & Replacement of Fire Hydrant	EA	3	\$11,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$9,328.00	\$27,984.00
13	Abandonment of Existing Water Mains using Flowable Fill	СҮ	6	\$1,450.00	\$8,700.00	\$3,228.00	\$19,368.00
				Sub Total	\$2,741,000.00	Sub Total	\$2,804,527.00
	Contingency Items	UOM	QTY	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	<b>Extended</b> Cost
14	Sewer Lateral Removal & Replacement	EA	27	\$2,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$10,029.00	\$270,783.00
				Sub Total	\$54,000.00	Sub Total	\$270,783.00

Total \$2,795,000.00

Total \$3,075,310.00

## Invitation to Bid Number 22-0035WW Tabulation